

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 770 OF 2004

MANGAL SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) office report)

WITH

CRL.A.NOS.849-850/2005

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

Date: 03/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prasanjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.,Mr. K.L. Taneja,Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. U.U. Lalit, learned senior counsel for the appellants started his

arguments at 12.50 p.m. and concluded at 3.00 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Rohan Thawani,

learned counsel for the appellants started his arguments and concluded at 3.20 p.m.

Thereafter Mr. B.B. Singh, learned counsel for the State-respondent started his

arguments and concluded at 3.50 p.m

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER